CIRP Series
Long Range Active Infrared
Night Vision Camera Systems
Overview
Cantronic’s innovation and propriety design make it possible
for the CIRP Series Active Infrared Night Vision Camera
System to gain clear images in total darkness for a distance of

 (66 x 68 x 54cm)
• Based on reasonably reflective surface finish
How to Order
Product Description Model No.
CIRP
Camera
Selection of 100M to 800M
and video output
See next
figure
Medium Duty, 110VAC for
detection range upto 400m
115-0001
Medium Duty, 24VAC for
detection range up to 400m
115-0002
Pan-Tilt
Drive Kit*
Heavy Duty, 110VAC for
detection range 600M &
800m
115-0003
*A complete Pan-Tilt Drive Kit includes a pan-tilt drive, a
signal receiver,  a  joystick  controller  and  cable  kit with
standard length of 7m (22feet). Customer configuration such as
220VAC input option is available upon request.
Specifications are subject to change without notice                    © Cantronic Systems Inc. 2006       ISO9001 Certified
Cantronic Systems Inc.
63A Clipper Street
Coquitlam, BC   V3K 6X2,  Canada
Telephone: +1.604.516.6667
Facsimile: +1.604.516.6618
Toll Free: 1.866.391.6970
Email:   IRsales@cantronic.com
   nightvision@cantronic.com DS-CRIP-06A
Video Output
N : NTSC Camera
P : PAL Camera
Detection Range
100M - 100 meter range
200M - 200 meter range
400M - 400 meter range
600M - 600 meter range
800M - 800 meter range
CIRP- 400M- N
Dealer/Distributor